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NP = NEW PROJECT
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R08922
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R08791
R08798
R08920
R08804
R08799
R08903
R08796
R08786
R08795
RO8778
R08803
RO8777
R08784
R08808
R08779
R08923
R08925

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES

PHONE (213) 847-3200

REVISED 10/03/18

RESURFACING AND RECONSTRUCTION COMMITTED PROJECTS
NOVEMBER 2018 / ZONE 11

oBS CIR

32132
30242
28908
32009
28117
28804
32147
32131
32144
25092
32012
28915
27930

9740
32016
32020
32021
27007
32146
32130
27932
32032
31680
32034
30408
32037
32134
31706
32266
31591
30155
26231

STREET

ALBERS ST
ARRIBA DR

AVENIDA ORIENTE

BRANTON PL
BREWSTER DR
CLEON AV
COLBATH AV
COSTELLO AV
COSTELLO AV
CUMPSTON ST
EMELITA ST
ENCINO AV
ERWIN ST
GLADE AV
HARTSOOK ST
HUSTON ST
LA MAIDA ST
LINDLEY AV
MORRISON ST
MURIETTA AV
NOBLE AV
OTSEGO ST
PASADERO DR
PEACH GROVE ST
POLK ST
RANCHITO AV
RANCHITO AV
ROLLING RD
RYAN ST

SAN FERNANDO RD EAST

SATICOY ST
STAGG ST

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING
Wednesday, October 03, 2018

STPL PROJECTS

CIR

FROM

WOODMAN AV
ROSITA ST
VENTURA BL

D/E E/O COLBATH AV
EDLEEN DR
HATTERAS ST
BRANTON PL
BURBANK BL

D/E N/O HARTSOOK ST
DE E/O SATSUMA AV
HAZELTINE AV
VANOWEN ST
NOBLE AV
ERWIN ST
HAZELTINE AV
RANCHITO AV
STERN AV
PARTHENIA ST
RANCHITO AV
BURBANK BL
VICTORY BL
RANCHITO AV
PASEO NUEVO DR
RANCHITO AV
BRADLEY AV
CHANDLER BL
BURBANK BL
OXNARD ST
HERRICK AV
ASTORIA ST
SEPULVEDA BL
FAIR AV

IP = PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

TO

HAZELTINE AV

EL CABALLERO DR
ETIWANDA AV

D/E W/O COLBATH AV
ROSITA ST
BURBANK BL
HARTSOOK ST
CUMPSTON ST
OTSEGO ST
SATSUMA AV
SYLMAR AV
HAYNES ST
SEPULVEDA BL
CALVERT ST

D/E W/O STANSBURY AV

MURIETTA AV
MURIETTA AV
ROSCOE BL
MURIETTA AV
CHANDLER BL

D/E S/O DELANO ST
MURIETTA AV
NOGALES DR
MURIETTA AV

SAN FERNANDO RD S/W
LA MAIDA ST
ALBERS ST

D/E S/IO OXNARD ST
NORRIS AV

SAYRE ST
HASKELL AV
TUJUNGA AV

TBM

562/C2
560/H4
560132
562/B3
560/H4
563/A1
562/B2
562/B1
562/B3
563/A2
562/B1
531/B6
531/H7
560/A1
562/B3
562/B3
562/B3
531/A1
562/B3
562/B2
531/H6
562/B3
560/H5
562/B3
481/J5
562/B2
562/B1
560/A1
481/34
481/15
531/H3
532/33

MD CD NC#
220 04 26
215 03 17
215 03 17
220 04 26
215 03 17
217 02 24

220 04 26
220 04 26
220 04 26
217 02 24
220 04 20
221 06 19
220 06 20

224 03 16
220 04 26
220 04 26
220 04 26
222 12 2
220 04 26
220 04 26
220 06 20
220 04 26
215 03 17
220 04 26
219 07 5
220 04 26
220 04 26
224 03 16
219 07 5
219 07 5
220 06 20
217 06 8
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NP = NEW PROJECT
CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING

WO

R08794
R08781
R08782
R08921
R08807
R08787
R08780

OoBS CIR

32041
30930
29407
28068

9754
32048
32222

STREET

STANSBURY AV
TILDEN AV

TITUS ST

TUJUNGA AV
VASSAR AV

VISTA DEL MONTE AV
ZELZAH AV

FROM

D/E N/O HARTSOOK ST
TITUS ST

TILDEN AV
SHERMAN WY
OXNARD ST
MORRISON ST

545' S/O RINALDI ST

IP =PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

Wednesday, October 03, 2018

STPL PROJECTS

CIR

TO

HARTSOOK ST

LANARK ST

VAN NUYS BL
VANOWEN ST

CALIFA ST

LA MAIDA ST

SAN FERNANDO MISSION

TBM

562/B3
532/A2
532/A2
532/35
560/A1
562/A3
501/A1

MD CD NC#
220 04 26
220 06 100
220 06 100
217 02 23
224 03 16
220 04 26
222 12 118
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